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No.

6

Selections

ARI Diamondbacks

Over 5.5

Over 6.5

Beijing Guoan or
Draw

WAS Nationals +2.5

Dundalk - Yes

Multiple Odds: 5.75

Event

PHI Phillies(N Pivetta) @ ARI
Diamondbacks(Z Greinke)
(Most Hits)

COL Rockies(G Marquez) @ SF
Giants(J Samardzija)
(Alternative Game Total)

TEX Rangers(C Hamels) @ CLE
Indians(C Carrasco)
(Alternative Game Total)

Beijing Guoan v Jiangsu Suning FC
(Double Chance)

CHI Cubs(E Butler) @ WAS
Nationals(G Gonzalez)
(Alternative Run Line)

Dundalk v Galway United
(Home Team to Score in 2nd Half)

Event Date

26/06/2017

27/06/2017

27/06/2017

26/06/2017

27/06/2017

26/06/2017

E/W
Terms

None

None

None

None

None

None

Odds

1.66

1.31

1.35

1.33

1.21

1.20

Result

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won



