Bet Confirmation - CB0683672824I - Internet Time of bet: 26/06/2017 11:13:54

No.	Selections	Event	Event Date	E/W Terms	Odds	Result
1	ARI Diamondbacks	PHI Phillies(N Pivetta) @ ARI Diamondbacks(Z Greinke) (Most Hits)	26/06/2017	None	1.66	Won
2	Over 5.5	COL Rockies(G Marquez) @ SF Giants(J Samardzija) (Alternative Game Total)	27/06/2017	None	1.31	Won
3	Over 6.5	TEX Rangers(C Hamels) @ CLE Indians(C Carrasco) (Alternative Game Total)	27/06/2017	None	1.35	Won
4	Beijing Guoan or Draw	Beijing Guoan v Jiangsu Suning FC (Double Chance)	26/06/2017	None	1.33	Won
5	WAS Nationals +2.5	CHI Cubs(E Butler) @ WAS Nationals(G Gonzalez) (Alternative Run Line)	27/06/2017	None	1.21	Won
6	Dundalk - Yes	Dundalk v Galway United (Home Team to Score in 2nd Half)	26/06/2017	None	1.20	Won

Multiple Odds: 5.75